\s

FRESH PERMIT)
Dnte of Approval : 26-Aug-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband
4, Address

RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7)(1)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A

BR2025-sc-2518A  \© D
AMARJEET KUMAR

S/0- RAMNANDAN SINGH
WARD 04 PAHSARA PAHSARA, Bihar Begusarai-851127

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR0O9PA8163
(ii) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER 2090 L CNG BUS 415
(i) Chassis Number MC2FDLRTOPB520791
(iv) Engine Number E416CCPB423785
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 06-Apr-2023
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is C.ILFCL
under Hire Purchase aggrement ’
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(if) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 4
0

(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

pi 1 o | Route
c:::’ e RFc:ute From To via | iRexde
e ag | | e s
T manimy | BATVA KFAGARIAMANSMAHESHAKHUT PASK|
AAHAA NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR,NAUGA
I ' ! 137
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI RRELWAY | -\ /Ap 7ERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE,B
STATION
HAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9, Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage

occasions
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares
14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage
SPECIfIET. . oeeenriiieienisi
15. The reserve stage carriage may be u

P.Co.S Permit No.

MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

From: 26-Aug-2025 To: 25-Aug-2030

and provide for special

within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

sed as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in

{WTTL 1112 Y

Date: 26-Aug-2025 1{,1? A ol urE "SRETREgonG\ Franapegduigrity
T‘;'r‘.' - “yer ReMUN\Q!;Eimﬁ,pnnar .

.0 Qf( < 4 ) EEINGE R /A!HA;?Ml

G

1/5

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



. PERMIT NO, BR2025-SC-2518A VEHICLE NO. BRGIPAB16
) 3 \‘95

— - ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
i Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Time ' Halt
T adspbowN | BEGUSARA 1 (HH:MM) (HH:MM) 7 ]
SARAI 1 00:00:00 1T osas00 | tue
3225D0WN BALIYA = ] o
1 03:55:00 04:00:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA
1 04:32:00 04:38:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI
3225D0WN 1 04:48:00 04:51:00 true
SDOTN MAHESHAKHUT 1 05:06:00 05:15:00 true
322500WN PASRAAHAA 1 05:31:00 05:33:00 true
T PETeTTY NARAYANPUR 1 05:48:00 05:50:00 true
THANA VIHAPUR 1 06:02:00 06:04:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
SEZSRORI P 1 06:20:00 06:22:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225DOWN LE 1 06:42:00 06:44:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 06:50:00 06:50:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
3225D0WN ‘s .
STATION 1 06:57:00 07:08:00 true
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 07:18:00 07:18:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO M
3225DOWN LE ! 1 07:28:00 07:33:00 true
N
3225DOWN AUGAg m&;’b‘p‘ ZER 1 08:00:00 08:10:00 true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 08:26:00 08:30:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 08:42:00 08:45:00 true
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 09:01:00 09:05:00 true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 09:21:00 09:30:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 09:45:00 09:50:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 10:00:00 10:08:00 true
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 10:41:00 10:45:00 true
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 11:15:00 12:04:00 true
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 12:34.00 12:38:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 13:10:00 13:23:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 13:33:00 13:36:00 true
3225D0OWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 13:51:00 13:59:00 true
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 14:16:00 14:15:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 14:35:00 14:39:00 true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 14:51:00 14:55:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
11 115
3225D0WN 0 MILE 1 15:11:00 15:15:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225DOWN LE 1 15:40:00 15:45:00 true
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 15:52:00 15:52:00 rue
BHAGALPUR RELWAY ,
1 16:00:00 19
3225D0WN STATION 16:19:00 true
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 16:29:00 16:29:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225D0WN i 1 16:39:00 16:49:00 true
=S ——
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
1 17:14: :25:;
3225D0WN O MILE 14:00 17:25:00 true
,_———‘——____’__- ., of
322500WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 17:41:00 17:45:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 17:57:00 18:00-00 e
322500WN PASRAAHAA 1 18:16;00 18:20:00 rue
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 18:36:00 18:40.00 e
3225D0WN MANSI 1 18:55:00 19:00:00 rue
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 19:10:00 19:15:00 true
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 19:50:00 19:55:00 true
3225D00WN BEGUSARAI P 20:25:00 00:00:00 e
F

W“WTETQ‘
’T\ a1 uﬁ«r{-{ (B qghg/?esio;aﬁranspo%ﬁm?ﬂy
e CBAEOTt A ntivdk.

Date: 26-Aug-2025 W L’H i
0 WUNGER (BIRAR!
33

4&4/@/

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



